
Saturday, November 5

Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; The Art Institute­ IE

Building 1 Room 127

Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; Denny's on Highland & Valencia

Third Thursday Food Fest
@ 11:00 am; City Hall

Residential Clean­Up Day
@ 7:00 am; Perris Hill Park

      For More Info Call: 909.384.7272

Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; Farmer Boys on Kendall

Thursday, November 24

Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; Mike's Burgers on Highland

December 2nd ­ Night of Remembrance
@6:30 pm; CSUSB Cousoullis Arena

Monday, November 21

SBCUSD Community Gathering for
Excellence @ 9:00 am
NOS Orange Pavilion

RSVP at http://bit.ly/2bq526
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Wednesday, November 9

Wednesday, November 2

Thursday, November 17

Sunday, November 6

Thursday, November 10

Family Health Clinic
@9:00 am ­ 1:00 pm; Indian Springs HS
For More Info Call: 909.447.7799 Ext 455

Friday, November 11

Literary Salon
@1:00 pm­ 3:00 pm; Feldheym Library
For More Info Call: (909) 381­8251

Mayor & Common Council Meeting
@ 4:00 pm; City Hall

Business & Community Organization
 Meeting with SBPD

@ 10:00 am; Arrowhead Events Center

Tuesday, November 8

Saturday, November 19

Sunday, November 20

Del Rosa NAG with City Manager Mark Scott 
@ 7:00 pm;Native Sons Building
For More Info Call: 909.499.3548

Suavesitos Car Club 16th Annual
Veterans Day Salute & Parade

@11:00 am; 14th Street & Mt. Vernon
For More Info Call: 909.384.5332

Día de los Muertos
 @3:00 pm­ 9:00 pm;

Mt. View Mortuary & Cemetery
For More Info Call: 909.882.2943

Save the Date: December 2

Cruizin' E Street 17th Annual Veterans
Parade House; @10:00 am

For More Info Call: 909.885.6324

Mayor & Common Council Meeting
@ 4:00 pm; City Hall

Tuesday, November 15

Wednesday, November 23

Writing Workshop For Youth Ages 7­17
@ 4:30 pm­ 5:30 pm; Feldheym Library

Children's Room

Teen Friends of the Library Meeting
@4:00 pm; Feldheym Library Kellogg Room A

Wednesday, November 16

Friday, November 4
Kaboom Playground Build Set Up

@ 8:00 am; Ribbon Cutting @ 2:30 pm
For More Info Call:909.384.5233

Thursday, November 3

For the Love of Languages
@ 4:00 pm ­ 6:00 pm; NOS Events Center

For More Info Call: 909.386.2639

SB Cert Team Turkey Trot
@6:00 am­ 8:30 am;SB Airport
For More Info Call: 909.384.7272

Monday, November 7

Bonnes Meres Auxiliary of Children's
Fund Holiday Auction & Luncheon

@ 9:30 am­ 1:30 pm; NOS Renaissance
Ballroom

City Hall Closed in Observance
of Veterans Day

November Events

Monday, November 28
Writing Workshop For Youth Ages 7­17
@ 4:30 pm­ 5:30 pm; Feldheym Library

Children's Room

Family Book Bingo
@4:00 pm­; Feldheym Library Children's Room

For More Info Call: (909) 381­8251

Inlandia Creative Writing Workshop
@6:00 pm­; Rowe Branch Library
For More Info Call: (909) 381­8251

Wednesdays on the Plaza
@11:30 am ­ 1:30 pm;  SB Justice Center

Veterans Day

ELECTION DAY

City Hall Closed in Observance
of Thanksgiving

NENA Meeting with Mayor Carey Davis
@7:00 pm; Arrowhead Country Club

Youth vs. CHP Basketball Game
@ 5:00 pm; Hernandez Center


